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MICROCHIP TECHNOLOGY INC.

ISIN:  US5950171042

Overview
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Price
85.01 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.58% (1.32)

US5950171042
MCHP
Tradegate

EUR
Technology
Stock

44,882 EUR
S&P 500

85.50 EUR (118)
87.50 EUR (117)
85.55 EUR
87.00 EUR
84.99 EUR
83.69 EUR
85.49497 EUR
629

53,827.51

7

34

WKN: 595017104

290.00
a0.00
70.00
60.00
50.00

ol
40.00 'h ! I

30.00 i

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/07/05 ]
2024/06/24 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5950171042&ID_NOTATION=9386038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5950171042&ID_NOTATION=9386038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7bcb86e402ff59ba3a6e1e3409da9915ce997a71b86e89ce6d2048b0f2005c93&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=54b14233f7fb93e13&time=1721373377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b8550294a1d57eae9433c3c6350cdfafca8c64e37f14fc4a435553e75558e2f2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e3b3be87f1680210a&time=1721373377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d66baf4473a6ab33824fb27d3f8f6a606905f09ad2fc045e60936da226e5fe2&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fd7162c15244fb8f4&time=1721373377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80faec9be744640395d9b0b4782877f994a8fab5de7551e4b3c5b0deabb336b4&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=fcf62fdf356485abc&time=1721373377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=31e2e51363cb07e093a0ac217e838d1c647eea67b7d56e31a02903cfc4fc78ec&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2f35ae8951802b120&time=1721373377&tool=RSC

MICROCHIP TECHNOLOGY INC.

Details

2024/07/18 08:41:32

Price
85.01 EUR

Difference

o

1.58% (1.32)

General attributes

ISIN US5950171042
Symbol MCHP
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 44,882 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 85.50 EUR (118)
Ask (Ask size) 87.50 EUR (117)
Open 85.55 EUR
High 87.00 EUR
Low 84.99 EUR
Close (prev. day) 83.69 EUR
VWAP 85.49497 EUR
Volume (pcs) 629
Trading volume 53,827.51
Number of trades 7
Last size 34
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.26% +2.09% +47.68%
Perf (abs.) +7.09 +1.71 +27.02
Beta 1.68 1.79 1.61
Volatility 31.21 31.70 36.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MICROCHIP TECHNOLOGY INC.

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Munich

Date

2024/
07/17

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
0717

2024/

Time

17:32

08:41

08:06

22:00

08:00

Price

87.39 EUR

85.01 EUR

85.55 EUR

91.52 USD

85.55 EUR

93.16 EUR (2024/05/23
73.62 EUR (2024/01/04
93.16 EUR (2024/05/23
65.48 EUR (2023/11/02

Trading
volume (mio.)
0.00

0.05

0.00

855.75

0.00

84.97 EUR (682
85.58 EUR (718
84.19 EUR (660

)
)
)
79.42 EUR (756)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

5

127,081
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386038
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850315
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273993
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1526868

MICROCHIP TECHNOLOGY INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/18

2024/
06/12

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

2024/
06/28

2024/
0717

2024/
07/18

2024/
07/18

16:34

08:22

08:05

08:05

18:59

17:44

08:10

08:07

95.52 USD

85.68 EUR

85.51 EUR

85.54 EUR

85.12 EUR

87.61 EUR

85.53 EUR

85.48 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805251
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5551775
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=273991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210868
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906181
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14522787
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14524

MICROCHIP TECHNOLOGY INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

@Mlcnncl-np

Contact Details

MICROCHIP TECHNOLOGY INC.

2355 West Chandler Boulevard -
85224-6199 Chandler

Telefon: +1-480-792-7200
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steve Sanghi

Ellen Barker

Karen Rapp

Karlton
Johnson

Matthew
Chapman

Robert Rango

Wade
Meyercord

Ganesh
Moorthy

J. Eric Bjornholt

Richard J.
Simoncic

Stephen V.
Drehobl

Steve Sanghi

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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